
2006.12.20

av-2 Evolution body Assy

No. Code Description No. Code Description

1 3990100068 SCREW BK M4X15 FOR AV-2 22 3951100101 CLAMP BODY FOR AV-2 (SUS304)

2 3990100021 WASHER SUS304 M4 3951100102 CLAMP LOCK FOR AV-2 (SUS304)

3 2950900002 MOTOR ASSY FOR AV-2 (24V) 23 3993000152 O-RING FOR AV-2 GEAR CASE HOUSING (AS568-152)

4 3950100004 JOINT FOR PROPELLER SHAFT (C3604NI) 24 3993000177 O-RING BODY ORANGE FOR AV-2

5 3950004008 CLUTCH RETAINER SCREW (SUS304, M5x10) FOR AV-2 25 3993000270 O-RING BODY BLACK FOR AV-2

6 3990100012 WASHER M5 SUS304 5.3X10 FOR AV-2 26 3993080009 O-RING AS568-010

7 3995090001 GEAR ASSY FOR AV-2 MOTOR (LGU75-5C) 27 3952035002 BODY HOUSING (YL) FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (ABS)

8 3950000005 CLUTCH AXLE MOTOR ASSY FOR AV-2 (SUS304) 28 3990100080 CLAMP LOCK PIN (SUS304 3M X 8)

9 3990100067 SCREW RETNR PLT (BK M3ｘ8) 29 3952080006 CLAMP RING L(ABS AVD027)FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

10 3951100001 BEARING RETAINER (SUS304 AVC015) /AV-2 30 3952080005 CLAMP RING R(ABS AVD027)FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

11 3954600003 PROPELLER COVER LABEL 31 3990100504 SCREW M4X16X7 TP FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

12 3990200001 BEARING 6000HZ 26OD (NSK)(GRADE 0) 32 3990100011 WASHER M4 SUS304 4.3X8 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

13 3990100022 RETNING RING C CLIP CLTCH FOR AV-2 (STW-10) 33 3952035003 PROPELLER COVER FOR AV-2 SCOOTER ABS

14 3952080011 GEAR CASE / AV-2 (AL DMS5) 34 3952080003 CLAMP RING (PBT G30 AVC119) FOR AV-2

15 3993000120 O-RING SEAL(AS568-120 HS-50)FOR AV-2 35 3993000152 O-RING FOR AV-2 GEAR CASE HOUSING (AS568-152)

16 3953000000 SEAL HOLDER/AV-1(C3604 AVC013) FOR AV-2 36 3952080001 GEAR CASE RETAINER(PBT G30 AVC016) AV-2

17 3993900001 0513-24 ROTATION SEAL L (DRS10L) 37 3990100021 WASHER SUS304 M4

18 3951100005 SEAL RETAINER(B)(SUS304AVC-012B) FOR AV-2 38 3990100069 SCREW M4X14 SUS TP

19 3990100066 SCREW SUS M3X8 39 3993000239 PROPELLER AXIS O-RING (LARGE) FOR AV-2 (AS568-239)

20 3990100250 PIN (SUS301 M3XL25) FOR AV-2 SCOOTER 40 3993000236 PROPELLER AXIS O-RING (SMALL) FOR AV-2 (AS568-236)

21 3990100601 SCREW SUS304 M3.5X10 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER 41 3952080300 RADIATION PLATE

11

6
5

41




